
 
 

Attachment D 



ATTACHMENT D – SUMMARY OF STANDARD AGREEMENT 

Page 1 of 1 
 

 
Cal-West Lighting and Signal Maintenance, Inc., Agreement No. A-14553 

(Multi-Year Agreement #3200*4823) 

 

 
SA/Amendment 

Board of Supervisors / 
Contracts/Purchasing Approval 

SA/Amendment 
Amount/Increase and Term/Extension 

SA 
Total 

SA November 5, 2019 / 
November 14, 2019 

Original Amount: $309,228 
Original Term: November 6, 2019 to October 31, 2022 $309,228 

Amendment No. 1 N/A / 
September 22, 2022 

Increased Amount by $30,922 
Extended Term to October 31, 2023 

Updated Provisions of PSA 
$340,150 

Amendment No. 2 Pending/ 
Pending  

Increase Amount by $150,000 
Extend Term to October 31, 2024 $490,150 




